08/08 Revision 03 IES38-INK-1-GB-1-03.DOC  6.1 - 1
Eglishalde 6
D-78647 Trossingen
Tel. +49 - (0) 74 25 / 228 - 0
Fax +49 - (0) 74 25 / 228 - 33
Germany
6.1

Protection class, DIN EN 60529: 1991.................................. IP 55
EMC....................................................................................... EN 61000-6-2: 2002, EN 61000-6-4: 2002
 Order Information
No. of pulses per rotation Supply voltage Output level Order No.
1000 5 … 30 VDC 5 … 30 VDC IES38-00006
1000 11 … 27 VDC 5 VDC ÎES38-00007
1024 5 … 30 VDC 5 … 30 VDC IES38-00001
1024 11 … 27 VDC 5 VDC IES38-00002
Dimension drawing
IES38-INK-1-GB-1 ©TR-Electronic GmbH Subject to change